
SP #1 - 10AM SAT FEB 20 UAD WINTER NATIONALS @ BCAD
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Donna Derakhshan Jagger 4 M BSD-M 26 2 26 5 26 5 Ultimate 1

Cathi Wilcox Slash 1 M BSD-M 24 4 26 3 26 3 Ultimate 2

Pam Sheets Brooklyn 6.5 F CL 25 3 26 2 26 2 Ultimate 3

Tammy Strassenberg Reese 2.5 F GSP 21 6 23 2 23 2 Master Elite 4

Kimm Bonecutter Twist 3 M NSDTR 22 10 18 11 22 10 Master Elite 5

Cathy Segura Ollie 3 M BL/x 20 4 22 4 22 4 Master 6

Cathi Wilcox Nash 8 M BSD-M 21 6 21 2 21 6 Master 7

Donna Derakhshan Stryker 5 M DSD 16 8 21 4 21 4 Master 8

Donna Derakhshan Hukkah 2 F BSD-G 13 2 20 9 20 9 Master 9

Sherry Uroff Patton 5.5 M YL 15 11 16 8 16 8 Senior 10

Andra Lew Kalani 8.1 F GR 13 5 14 11 14 11 Junior 11

Brandy Oates Buckeye 4 M BC/McNab14 2 13 7 14 2 Junior 12

Kimm Bonecutter Zoot 4 F NSDTR 11 10 14 14 Junior 13

Gail & Barrie Robertson Tori 2 F STDPDL 7 10 9 4 9 4 Novice 14

Lori Signs Rambo 13.5 M JRT/BGL 5 3 6 2 6 2 Novice 15

Lori Signs Macho 2.5 M RUSS 4 2 5 1 5 1 Novice 16

Heather Signs Coppertone 3 F DH 1 9 1 7 1 9 Novice 17

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #2 - 12PM SAT FEB 20 UAD WINTER NATIONALS @ BCAD
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Donna Derakhshan Jagger 4 M BSD-M 26 10 27 1 27 1 Ultimate 1

Cathi Wilcox Slash 1 M BSD-M 26 26 6 26 6 Ultimate 2

Cathi Wilcox Nash 8 M BSD-M 23 3 21 6 23 3 Master Elite 3

Tammy Strassenberg Reese 2.5 F GSP 21 8 22 11 22 11 Master Elite 4

Cathy Segura Ollie 3 M BL/x 22 4 20 7 22 4 Master 5

Sherry Howell Skye 2.5 M GR 21 21 6 21 6 Master 6

Susanna Gan Alexis 2.5 F VIZ/x 21 1 21 5 21 5 Master 7

Laura Dillon Pitzer Echo 3 F BSD-M 21 20 6 21 Master 8

Donna Durham Edison 1.4 M YL/x 20 4 21 21 Master 9

Kathy Burkhart Andy 9 M BL 21 20 3 21 Master 10

Donna Derakhshan Hukkah 2 F BSD-G 20 2 21 21 Master 11

Kimm Bonecutter Twist 3 M NSDTR 20 7 19 11 20 7 Master 12

Beth Nicholson Repo 4 F BSD-M 16 4 19 8 19 8 Sr. Elite 13

Eric Sheets Trojan 7.5 M YL 18 5 17 8 18 5 Sr. Elite 14

Sherry Uroff Patton 5.5 M YL 17 10 18 2 18 2 Sr. Elite 15

Andra Lew Kalani 8.1 F GR 17 4 17 8 17 8 Sr. Elite 16

Beth Nicholson Instigator 1 M BSD-M 15 7 17 4 17 4 Senior 17

Kimm Bonecutter Zoot 4 F NSDTR 14 8 15 7 15 7 Senior 18

Janet Greene Dodge 5.5 M YL 13 3 12 4 13 3 Junior 19

Brandy Oates Buckeye 4 M BC/McNab12 9 11 4 12 9 Junior 20

Brandy Oates Rye 2 F McNab 8 6 12 2 12 2 Junior 21

Lori Signs Macho 2.5 M RUSS 6 6 9 4 9 4 Novice 22

Gail & Barrie Robertson Tori 2 F STDPDL 8 3 9 2 9 2 Novice 23

Lori Signs Rambo 13.5 M JRT/BGL 6 3 4 8 6 3 Novice 24

Heather Signs Coppertone 3 F DH 1 10 2 2 2 2 Novice 25

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #3 - 2PM SAT FEB 20 UAD WINTER NATIONALS @ BCAD
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Cathi Wilcox Slash 1 M BSD-M 26 10 27 4 27 4 Ultimate 1

Donna Derakhshan Jagger 4 M BSD-M 25 4 25 6 25 6 Ultimate 2

Laura Dillon Pitzer Echo 3 F BSD-M 21 6 24 6 24 6 Ultimate 3

Donna Durham Edison 1.4 M YL/x 22 10 20 4 22 10 Master Elite 4

Kathy Burkhart Andy 9 M BL 22 1 22 4 22 4 Master 5

Tammy Strassenberg Reese 2.5 F GSP 20 2 22 4 22 4 Master 6

Kimm Bonecutter Twist 3 M NSDTR 19 7 22 3 22 3 Master 7

Sherry Howell Skye 2.5 M GR 22 3 16 5 22 3 Master 8

Beth Nicholson Velcro 7.5 F BC 21 4 20 7 21 4 Master 9

Cathy Segura Ollie 3 M BL/x 20 4 20 9 20 9 Master 10

Donna Derakhshan Hukkah 2 F BSD-G 16 9 20 2 20 2 Master 11

Beth Nicholson Instigator 1 M BSD-M 15 8 18 10 18 10 Sr. Elite 12

Donna Derakhshan Renegade 4 F BSD-M 18 10 13 8 18 10 Sr. Elite 13

Sherry Uroff Patton 5.5 M YL 14 18 9 18 9 Sr. Elite 14

Susanna Gan Alexis 2.5 F VIZ/x 16 7 18 4 18 4 Sr. Elite 15

Andra Lew Kalani 8.1 F GR 17 2 16 7 17 2 Senior 16

Gabi Knudsons Tater 2.5 F 13 3 16 5 16 5 Senior 17

Brandy Oates Buckeye 4 M BC/McNab13 3 14 6 14 6 Junior 18

Gabi Knudson Ryder 5 M Mix 10 10 13 10 13 10 Junior 19

Kimm Bonecutter Zoot 4 F NSDTR 13 1 13 3 13 3 Junior 20

Janet Greene Dodge 5.5 M YL 12 1 11 9 12 1 Junior 21

Gail & Barrie Robertson Tori 2 F STDPDL 8 5 9 4 9 4 Novice 22

Brandy Oates Rye 2 F McNab 9 3 7 3 9 3 Novice 23

Lori Signs Rambo 13.5 M JRT/BGL 5 8 5 10 5 10 Novice 24

Lori Signs Macho 2.5 M RUSS 4 2 4 2 4 2 Novice 25

Heather Signs Coppertone 3 F DH 1 9 1 7 1 9 Novice 26

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #4 - 10AM SUN FEB 21 UAD WINTER NATIONALS @ BCAD
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Donna Derakhshan Jagger 4 M BSD-M 27 6 26 9 27 6 Ultimate 1

Bret Geller Soldier 5.5 M WH/x 26 8 25 10 26 8 Ultimate 2

Pam Sheets Brooklyn 6.5 F CL 26 3 25 9 26 3 Ultimate 3

JJ Bowen Ricochet 2.2 F WH/BC 25 3 26 3 26 3 Ultimate 4

Cathi Wilcox Slash 1 M BSD-M 25 3 25 9 25 9 Ultimate 5

Candis Amasalian Legend M DP 24 6 25 3 25 3 Ultimate 6

Laura Dillon Pitzer Echo 3 F BSD-M 24 9 24 3 24 9 Ultimate 7

Tammy Strassenberg Reese 2.5 F GSP 22 5 23 7 23 7 Master Elite 8

Kathy Burkhart Andy 9 M BL 21 10 21 6 21 10 Master 9

Cathy Segura Ollie 3 M BL/x 21 9 21 6 21 9 Master 10

Sherry Howell Skye 2.5 M GR 20 10 21 5 21 5 Master 11

Kimm Bonecutter Twist 3 M NSDTR 17 1 21 2 21 2 Master 12

Donna Durham Edison 1.4 M YL/x 18 5 21 21 Master 13

Andra Lew Kalani 8.1 F GR 15 10 20 5 20 5 Master 14

Donna Derakhshan Hukkah 2 F BSD-G 19 10 20 3 20 3 Master 15

Eric Sheets Trojan 7.5 M YL 19 10 19 6 19 10 Sr. Elite 16

Pam Lucado Brody 6 M LDOO 19 10 18 6 19 10 Sr. Elite 17

Sherry Uroff Patton 5.5 M YL 19 5 16 7 19 5 Sr. Elite 18

Riley Weinstein Pismo 2.5 F YL 19 3 18 10 19 3 Sr. Elite 19

Candis Amasalian Plato 8 M DP 18 6 19 1 19 1 Sr. Elite 20

JJ Bowen Ransom 4.5 M BC 18 11 18 10 18 11 Sr. Elite 21

Candis Amasalian London 7.5 F BC/JRT 18 6 18 3 18 6 Sr. Elite 22

Pam Lucado Lani 6 F LDOO 17 3 16 9 17 3 Senior 23

Beth Copeland Scorch 9m M BSD-M 16 9 17 2 17 2 Senior 24

Beth Nicholson Instigator 1 M BSD-M 16 7 16 6 16 7 Senior 25

Cristina Maxwell Voila 11 F BEAUC 15 6 14 2 15 6 Senior 26

Kathleen Cocks Indy 1 M STAB 13 7 15 3 15 3 Senior 27

Brandy Oates Buckeye 4 M BC/McNab14 1 14 11 14 11 Junior 28

Shari Robinson Nevada 11.1 F BC 13 3 14 5 14 5 Junior 29

James Wall Raven 5.5 F DSD/x 13 4 14 4 14 4 Junior 30

Candis Amasalian Tribute 2.5 M DP 12 3 13 11 13 11 Junior 31

Jacquie Oschnar Kima 12 13 3 13 3 Junior 32

Kimm Bonecutter Zoot 4 F NSDTR 11 7 12 12 Junior 33

Pam Lucado Bamboo 2 M LDOO/DOO11 7 10 6 11 7 Junior 34

Shari Robinson Karma 7 F BC 9 11 11 2 11 2 Junior 35

Candis Amasalian Skeeter 13 M M-AUS 8 3 10 10 10 10 Junior 36

Janet Greene Dodge 5.5 M YL 10 3 10 10 3 Junior 37

Brandy Oates Phoenix 3 F ACD 9 10 9 2 9 10 Novice 38

Allie Ryan-Plasil My-ev 2 F GSD 6 9 9 8 9 8 Novice 39

Julie Preston Tilly 2 F SCHN 6 2 9 7 9 7 Novice 40

Brandy Oates Rye 2 F McNab 8 6 9 3 9 3 Novice 41

Gail & Barrie Robertson Tori 2 F STDPDL 8 1 6 2 8 1 Novice 42

Lori Signs Rambo 13.5 M JRT/BGL 5 9 6 6 Novice 43

Lori Signs Macho 2.5 M RUSS 6 4 9 6 Novice 44

Cristina Maxwell Mayhem 3 F DP 4 8 5 5 Novice 45

Heather Signs Coppertone 3 F DH 1 6 1 9 1 9 Novice 46

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #5 - 12PM SUN FEB 21 UAD WINTER NATIONALS @ BCAD
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Donna Derakhshan Jagger 4 M BSD-M 25 6 27 10 27 10 Ultimate 1

Cathi Wilcox Slash 1 M BSD-M 27 2 26 9 27 2 Ultimate 2

JJ Bowen Ricochet 2.2 F WH/BC 25 3 20 3 25 3 Ultimate 3

Candis Amasalian Legend M DP 24 3 24 10 24 10 Ultimate 4

Bret Geller Soldier 5.5 M WH/x 24 8 23 5 24 8 Ultimate 5

Laura Dillon Pitzer Echo 3 F BSD-M 21 7 23 9 23 9 Master Elite 6

Kathy Burkhart Andy 9 M BL 23 3 22 10 23 3 Master Elite 7

Donna Durham Edison 1.4 M YL/x 21 4 23 1 23 1 Master Elite 8

Tammy Strassenberg Reese 2.5 F GSP 20 2 23 1 23 1 Master Elite 9

Cathy Segura Ollie 3 M BL/x 22 9 22 3 22 9 Master Elite 10

JJ Bowen Ransom 4.5 M BC 22 3 19 4 22 3 Master 11

Sherry Howell Skye 2.5 M GR 22 2 21 10 22 2 Master 12

Candis Amasalian Plato 8 M DP 21 5 21 10 21 10 Master 13

Beverly Familar Jake 3 M APBT 20 7 21 10 21 10 Master 14

Kimm Bonecutter Twist 3 M NSDTR 21 2 21 5 21 5 Master 15

Eric Sheets Trojan 7.5 M YL 20 10 20 3 20 10 Master 16

Riley Weinstein Pismo 2.5 F YL 20 4 20 6 20 6 Master 17

Donna Derakhshan Hukkah 2 F BSD-G 18 3 20 2 20 2 Master 18

Andra Lew Kalani 8.1 F GR 16 7 20 2 20 2 Master 19

Pam Lucado Brody 6 M LDOO 19 8 19 19 8 Sr. Elite 20

Susanna Gan Alexis 2.5 F VIZ/x 17 4 19 2 19 2 Sr. Elite 21

Candis Amasalian London 7.5 F BC/JRT 19 2 6 6 19 2 Sr. Elite 22

Sherry Uroff Patton 5.5 M YL 18 10 19 19 Sr. Elite 23

JJ Bowen Rampage 11.5 F ACD 18 8 16 7 18 8 Sr. Elite 24

Beth Nicholson Repo 4 F BSD-M 16 8 18 3 18 3 Sr. Elite 25

JJ Bowen Riot 11 M SBT/BC 16 9 18 2 18 2 Sr. Elite 26

Beth Copeland Scorch 9m M BSD-M 15 9 18 2 18 2 Sr. Elite 27

Jacquie Oschnar Kima 15 2 17 9 17 9 Sr. Elite 28

Beth Nicholson Instigator 1 M BSD-M 14 10 17 4 17 4 Senior 29

Pam Lucado Lani 6 F LDOO 17 1 15 2 17 1 Senior 30

Kathleen Cocks Indy 1 M STAB 16 4 16 2 16 4 Senior 31

Shari Robinson Nevada 11.1 F BC 15 9 15 6 15 9 Senior 32

Donna Derakhshan Renegade 4 F BSD-M 8 4 15 8 15 8 Senior 33

Brandy Oates Buckeye 4 M BC/McNab15 7 14 9 15 7 Senior 34

James Wall Raven 5.5 F DSD/x 15 5 15 4 15 5 Senior 35

Candis Amasalian Skeeter 13 M M-AUS 15 2 12 10 15 2 Senior 36

Kimm Bonecutter Zoot 4 F NSDTR 13 9 11 9 13 9 Junior 37

Candis Amasalian Tribute 2.5 M DP 13 5 13 2 13 5 Junior 38

Janet Greene Dodge 5.5 M YL 11 9 11 10 11 10 Junior 39

Pam Lucado Bamboo 2 M LDOO/DOO11 9 11 6 11 9 Junior 40

Shari Robinson Karma 7 F BC 10 4 9 7 10 4 Junior 41

Brandy Oates Rye 2 F McNab 8 6 9 9 9 9 Novice 42

Julie Preston Tilly 2 F SCHN 8 10 9 3 9 3 Novice 43

Allie Ryan-Plasil My-ev 2 F GSD 9 3 8 4 9 3 Novice 44

Cristina Maxwell Encore 8 F DP 7 8 9 2 9 2 Novice 45

Gail & Barrie Robertson Tori 2 F STDPDL 4 8 8 8 8 8 Novice 46

Brandy Oates Phoenix 3 F ACD 8 2 8 7 8 7 Novice 47

Lori Signs Rambo 13.5 M JRT/BGL 6 6 7 1 7 1 Novice 48

Lori Signs Macho 2.5 M RUSS 6 3 3 10 6 3 Novice 49

Cristina Maxwell Mayhem 3 F DP 5 4 5 5 Novice 50

Heather Signs Coppertone 3 F DH 2 1 7 2 Novice 51

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



FETCH-IT - 4PM SAT FEB 20  UAD WINTER NATIONALS @ BCAD
DISTANCE

FIRST NAME LAST NAME DOG AGE SEX BREED CITY STATE

S
TA

R
T 12' 13' 14' 15' 16' 17' 18' 19' 20' 21' 22' 23' 24' 25'

B
ES
T PLACE

Pam Sheets Brooklyn 6.5 F CL Fallbrook CA 19 x x x x ox x oo 24 1

Beth Nicholson Repo 4 F BSD-M Phoenix AZ 19 x x x x x oo 23 2

Donna Derakhshan Hukkah 2 F BSD-G Oceanside CA 19 x x x x oo 22 3

Donna Derakhshan Renegade 4 F BSD-M Oceanside CA 19 x x ox x 22 4

Bret Geller Soldier 5.5 M WH/x Oceanside CA 19 x x x oo 21 5

Lianne Shinton Rex 8 M BSD-M Oceanside CA 19 x x x oo 21 5

Tammy Strassenberg Reese 2.5 F GSP Ontario CA 19 x ox x oo 21 6

Beth Nicholson Instigator 1 M BSD-M Phoenix AZ 13 x P x x x x x oo 20 1

Susanna Gan Alexis 2.5 F VIZ/x Pomona CA 16 x x x ox oo 19 2

Vit Krumel Trucker 5 M Norco CA 17 ox x ox oo 19 3

Laura Dillon Pitzer Echo 3 F BSD-M PHOENIX AZ 19 x oo 19 4

Michelle Preston Peanut 7 M APBT Anaheim CA 12 x x x x oo 15 5

Sherry Howell Skye 2.5 M GR Alta Loma CA 14 ox oo 14 6



CHASE-IT - 2PM SUN FEB 21 UAD WINTER NATIONALS @ BCAD
RUN 1 RUN 2 BEST PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

CITY ST PB FUN FACT

Lianne Shinton Rex 8 M BSD-M Oceanside CA 23' He's Sexy Rexy! 5.18 5.72 5.18 1

Pam Sheets Brooklyn 6.5 F CL Fallbrook CA 27' 2015 PPPIDC western regional fetch-it winner 5.53 5.90 5.53 2

Laura Dillon Pitzer Echo 3 F BSD-M PHOENIX AZ 24.03 love to run the lure course 5.57 5.85 5.57 3

Beverly Familar Jake 3 M APBT San Bernadino CA 18.03 Has his Facebook page 6.37 6.31 6.31 4

Cathy Segura Ollie 3 M BL/x Huntington Beach CA 24 Ollie's other passion is flyball! 6.53 6.47 6.47 5

Beth Nicholson Instigator 1 M BSD-M Phoenix AZ 14 Goes crazy for dock diving 6.78 6.47 6.47

Janet Greene Dodge 5.5 M YL Jamul CA 15.5 Loves to jump in spite of his handler! 6.78 8.13 6.78

Donna Derakhshan Hukkah 2 F BSD-G Oceanside CA 22 Hukkah means "Hoorah" 6.85 6.82 6.82

Riley Weinstein Pismo 2.5 F YL Anaheim Hills CA 23.4 Pismos BFF is her cat Halo 10.62 7.62 7.62



CATCH-IT - 1PM SUN FEB 21 UAD WINTER NATIONALS @ BCAD
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG A
G

E

S
E

X

B
R

E
E

D

CITY ST PB FUN FACT FT IN FT IN FT IN

Cathi Wilcox Slash 1 M BSD-M Orange Park FL 27.06 Likes spicy food & loves to watch TV 45 9 45 10 91 7 Ultimate

James Wall Raven 5.5 F DSD/x Lakeside CA 18.1 is a rescue 22 4 30 2 52 6 Ultimate 1

Donna Derakhshan Jagger 4 M BSD-M San Diego CA 29' Jagger has been on the Today Show! 27 3 25 2 52 5 Ultimate 2

Cathi Wilcox Nash 8 M BSD-M Orange Park FL Hardest working Belgian Malinois in the World 43 6 43 6 Master 3

Pam Sheets Brooklyn 6.5 F CL Fallbrook CA 27' 2015 PPPIDC western regional fetch-it winner 42 3 42 3 Master 4

JJ Bowen Ricochet 2.2 F WH/B
C Carson City NV 25.07 likes to chase bunnies 39 10 39 10 Sr. Elite 5

Sherry Howell Skye 2.5 M GR Alta Loma CA 22' Skye likes to drop kong in pool, so we can fetch 31 6 31 6 Senior

Cathy Segura Ollie 3 M BL/x Huntington Beach CA 24 Ollie's other passion is flyball! 29 9 29 9 Junior

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 TOTAL



SPECIALTY FINALS UAD WINTER NATIONALS @ BCAD

FEATHERWEIGHT JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

JJ Bowen Rampage 11.5 F ACD Carson City NV 13 7 7 2 Junior 1

Lori Signs Macho 2.5 M RUSS El Cajon CA 6 1 7 2 Novice 2

Lori Signs Rambo 13.5 M JRT/BGL El Cajon CA 6 4 7 2 Novice 2

Heather Signs Coppertone 3 F DH El Cajon CA 2 1 1 6 Novice 4

JUNIOR HANDLER JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Riley Weinstein Pismo 2.5 F YL Anaheim Hills CA 18 3 19 2 Sr. Elite 1

VETERAN JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Andra Lew Kalani 8.1 F GR San Diego CA 20 4 15 4 Master 1

JJ Bowen Riot 11 M SBT/BC Carson City NV 16 10 17 3 Senior 2

Cristina Maxwell Voila 11 F BEAUC Ramona CA 13 10 14 8 Junior 3

Shari Robinson Nevada 11.1 F BC Panorama City CA 12 4 13 3 Junior 4

2/20/16



FINALS 2/21/16 UAD WINTER NATIONALS @ BCAD

NOVICE FINALS    0"-9'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

Gail & Barrie Robertson Tori 2 F STDPDL Palm Desert CA 3 3 9

Brandy Oates Phoenix 3 F ACD Westminster SC 8 3 8 11

Julie Preston Tilly 2 F SCHN Poway CA 8 8 5 4

Allie Ryan-Plasil My-ev 2 F GSD Vista CA 5 2 7 4

Lori Signs Macho 2.5 M RUSS El Cajon CA 6 4

JUNIOR FINALS    10'-14'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

Pam Lucado Bamboo 2 M LDOO/DOO Fullerton CA 11 10 12 7

Candis Amasalian Tribute 2.5 M DP Hanford CA 11 8

Janet Greene Dodge 5.5 M YL Jamul CA 9 7 11 4

Shari Robinson Karma 7 F BC Panorama City CA 11 1 10 5

Brandy Oates Rye 2 F McNab Westminster SC 10 2 7 8

SENIOR FINALS    15"-17'5" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

Pam Lucado Lani 6 F LDOO Fullerton CA 16 4

Kathleen Cocks Indy 1 M STAB South Pasadena CA 15 5 16 1

Shari Robinson Nevada 11.1 F BC Panorama City CA 14 10 15 10

Brandy Oates Buckeye 4 M BC/McNab Westminster SC 15 8 15 3

Kimm Bonecutter Zoot 4 F NSDTR Henderson NV 11 4 12 4

SENIOR ELITE FINALS    17'6"-19'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

Pam Lucado Brody 6 M LDOO Fullerton CA 19 7

Beth Nicholson Repo 4 F BSD-M Phoenix AZ 16 2 18 8

Sherry Uroff Patton 5.5 M YL Whittier CA 17 10 16 7

Beth Nicholson Instigator 1 M BSD-M Phoenix AZ 17 4 16 3

MASTER FINALS    20'-22'5" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

Sherry Howell Skye 2.5 M GR Alta Loma CA 21 5 21 11

JJ Bowen Ransom 4.5 M BC Carson City NV 19 5 21 5

Beverly Familar Jake 3 M APBT San Bernadino CA 17 8 20 5

MASTER ELITE FINALS    22'6" - 24' JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

Cathy Segura Ollie 3 M BL/x Huntington Beach CA 21 22 6



Donna Durham Edison 1.4 M YL/x Phoenix AZ 21 11 22 5

Kathy Burkhart Andy 9 M BL Victorville CA 19 8 22 4

Kimm Bonecutter Twist 3 M NSDTR Henderson NV 20 7 22

Tammy Strassenberg Reese 2.5 F GSP Ontario CA 13 8 17 8

ULTIMATE FINALS    24'1" & OVER JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

Pam Sheets Brooklyn 6.5 F CL Fallbrook CA 24 10 25 5

Donna Derakhshan Jagger 4 M BSD-M San Diego CA 25 4 22 8

Bret Geller Soldier 5.5 M WH/x Oceanside CA 20 7 23 8

JJ Bowen Ricochet 2.2 F WH/BC Carson City NV 23 4 20 4

Candis Amasalian Legend M DP Hanford CA 21 3 22 7


